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General information
Discovery name
Factmaps in new window
Current activity status
Discovery wellbore
Discovery year

For more information, see field:

NPDID discovery

Located in

Nation code Block name

NO 7122/8
NO 7122/7
NO 7122/10

Owner - current (main)

Owner kind
PRODUCTION LICENSE

Operatorship - current

Company name
Var Energi ASA

Description

Wellbores - exploration

Wellbore name Entered

7122/7-1
7122/7-2
7122/7-6
7122/7-7 S

Wellbores - development

Wellbore name | Entered

7122/7-B-3 H

7122/7-1 Goliat

link to map

Producing
7122/7-1
2000
GOLIAT
1340775

Owner name

Completed |Purpose
date date

16.09.2000 |05.10.2000 WILDCAT

12.09.2001 |19.10.2001 APPRAISAL
21.10.2012 04.01.2013 APPRAISAL
28.11.2018 26.12.2018 APPRAISAL

Completed Purpose
date date

11.06.2015 |30.06.2015 PRODUCTION |CLOSED

Status

P&A
P&A
P&A
P&A

Status
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Content

OIL
OIL
OIL/GAS
OIL/GAS

Content

OIL
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7122/7-B-4 Y1H /08.08.2015
7122/7-B-4 Y2H /07.10.2015
7122/7-C-2 H 30.04.2018
7122/7-C-2 Y2H 28.01.2021
7122/7-C-3 Y1H 05.12.2015
7122/7-C-3 Y2H 24.01.2016
7122/7-C-4 H 01.12.2015
7122/7-D-1 Y2H

7122/7-D-4 05.07.2022
AY2H

7122/7-F-1 H 06.04.2016
7122/7-G-1 H 26.02.2021
7122/7-G-2 H 15.02.2016
7122/7-G-3 H 12.02.2016
7122/7-H-2 H 28.07.2017
7122/7-H-3 H 30.01.2013
7122/10-E-2 H 116.02.2015

06.10.2015
15.10.2015
22.05.2018
06.02.2021
23.01.2016
29.01.2016
23.12.2015

13.07.2022

17.04.2016
09.03.2021
07.03.2016
28.02.2016
13.08.2017
29.03.2013
09.05.2015

PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION

INJECTION
INJECTION
INJECTION
INJECTION
INJECTION
INJECTION
PRODUCTION

PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING
PRODUCING

CLOSED

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
INJECTING
INJECTING
INJECTING
PRODUCING

OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL
OIL

OIL

GAS
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER
OIL

Norwegian Offshore Directorate - resource estimates (Norwegian share)

No estimates are given for discoveries with Resource class «Production is unlikely» (resource class code RC6).

Resources incl. in

GOLIAT
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